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To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM orders must be emailed to 
orders@peppm.org or faxed to PEPPM at 800-636-3779.  In the body of the 
purchase order, please include the following language:  “As per PEPPM”. 
 
Product Line:  Clear Touch Interactive 
 
Introduction 
 
Clear Touch Interactive is the leading US owned and operated manufacturer of interactive 
panels, software and accessories, large format dvLED and digital signage products. Clear 
Touch’s global headquarters are in Greenville, SC. In addition to product manufacturing, Clear 
Touch provides exceptional responsive support and has a full-time team of trainers for 
professional development and coaching. To view any of our products or solutions, please attend 
a virtual demonstration from one of our online studio’s. To book, please go to 
www.getcleartouch.com/demo and schedule your personalized, no obligation, demonstration. 
 
Contact information: https://www.getcleartouch.com/contact/  
 
PEPPM Contract Administrator: 
Billy Garren 
Tel: 423 337 1804 
Email: bgarren@getcleartouch.com 
 
North East Regional Manager: 
Mark Triftshauser 
email: mtriftshauser@getcleartouch.com 
 
Midwest Regional Manager: 
Joe Arvidson 
Email: jarvidson@getcleartouch.com 
 
Pacific Northwest Regional Manager: 
Jonathan Bowen 
Email: jbowen@getcleartouch.com 
 
Pacific Southwest 
West Martin 
Email: wmartin@getcleartouch.com 
 
Texas Regional Manager 
Frank Diaz 
Email: fdiaz@getcleartouch.com 
 
 
 

mailto:orders@peppm.org
http://www.getcleartouch.com/demo
mailto:bgarren@getcleartouch.com
mailto:mtriftshauser@getcleartouch.com
mailto:jarvidson@getcleartouch.com
mailto:jbowen@getcleartouch.com
mailto:wmartin@getcleartouch.com
mailto:fdiaz@getcleartouch.com


Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 

Southeast Regional Manager 
Demetrius Henderson 
Email: dhenderson@getcleartouch.com 
 
 
Placing an Order via Email or Fax: 
 

1. Locate product and prices on PEPPM.org or through a sales representative.   
2. Our posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1.  Please contact the Clear Touch 

Regional Manager to obtain quantity discounts, if applicable.  
3. Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders to:  

Selected Reseller Name 
Reseller Address 

4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 
5. Email the completed order to orders@peppm.org or fax to 800-636-3779.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 
b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 
c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the business week 

after all (if any) corrections are made.   
d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
 
 
Reseller Listing  
 
Orders may not be sent directly to these resellers.  All orders must be placed through the PEPPM 
email address (orders@peppm.org) or fax number (800-636-3779) to assure PEPPM bid 
protection. 
 
Select one of the authorized resellers/dealers listed below and address the orders to: 
 

ProLogic ITS 
106 Northpoint Parkway 
Building 2, Suite 350 
Acworth, GA 30102 
Contact: Mandy Rusch 
Phone: 866 923 0513 x715 
Email: mandy.rusch@prologicits.com  

 
Trafera 
2550 University Ave W 
Suite 315-S 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
Contact: Eric Ogden 
Phone: 651 242 5692 
Email: eric.ogden@trafera.com  
 
Howard Technology Solutions 
36 Howard Dr 
Ellisville, MS 39437 
Contact: Brandy Boyd 
Phone: 601 399 5831 
Email: bboyd@howard.com  
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TechNet 
6116 Innovation Way 
Carlsbad, CA 92009 
Contact: Brian Schmann 
Phone: 760 683 8393 
Email: bschumann@technetpartners.com  

 
Wards MediaTech 
125 W.Victoria St 
Long Beach, CA 90805 
Contact: Brad Ward 
Phone: 310 635 6300 
Email: bward@wardsmediatech.com  

 
Avidex 
8509 154th. Ave NE, Suite 100 
Redmond, WA 98052 
Contact: Michael Stammire 
Phone: 949 428 6376 
Email: mstammire@avidex.com  
 
T.E.S.T. 
P.O. Box 2900 
Missoula, MT 59806 
Contact: Liz Cunningham 
Phone: 406 541 6950 
Email: liz@testkids.com  

 
Nisewonger AV 
1125 Cripple Creek Drive 
Lawrenceville GA 30043 
Contact: Adam Yates 
Phone: 770 338 0335 
Email: adam@nisewonger.com  

 
323Link 
5015 Rizer Point Dr 
Franklin, TN 37069 
Contact: Don Cottam 
Phone: 615 794 8777 
Email: doncottam@323link.com  
 
Marshall Industries 
3800 West 2100 South 
Contact: Paul Gerardis@marshallInd.com 
Phone: 801 349 5668 
Email: paul.gerardis@marshallind.com  

 
Schoolhouse Technology 
4409 Fancy Gap Ct 
Louisville, KY 40299 
Contact: Jason Veasey 
Phone: 502 310 9446 
Email: jason@schoolhousetechnology.com  
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Beacon Technologies 
1441 Donelson Pike 
Nashville, TN 37217 
Contact: Bryan Merville 
Phone: 615 301 5020 
Email: bmerville@beacontech.net  

 
IT1Source 
1860W University Dr, Suite 100 
Tempe, AZ 85281 
Contact: Steve Morberg 
Phone: 480 676 3524 
Email: steve.morberg@it1.com  
 
Pathway Communications 
650 E. State Hwy 121 
Lewisville, TX 75057 
Contact: Harold Dalton 
Tel: 972 436 6161 
Email: haroldd@pcomus.com 
 
Visual Sound Inc. 
485 Park Way 
Broomall, PA 19008 
Contact: Robert Worth 
Tel: 717 620 5408 
Email: rwirth@visualsound.com 
 
Fluxspace Innovations  
56 Buttonwood St, 
Norristown, PA 19401 
Contact:  
Tel: 610 739 5744 
Email: ryne@fluxspace.io 
 
Educational Furniture Solutions 
536N Trooper Rd, 
Norristown, PA 19403 
Tel: 610 721 4253 
Email: kevin@efs-llc.com 
 
Vicom Computer Services 
400 Broadhollow Rd, Suite1 
Farmingdale, NY11735 
Contact: Victor Verola 
Tel: 631 694 3900 
Email: dayers@vicomnet.com 
 
ITSavvy 
313 South Rohling Rd, 
Addison, IL 60101 
Contact: Chandler Cathey 
Tel: 630 396 6343 
Email: ccathey@itsavvy.com  
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Southtown Audio Visual 
75 Lake St, 
Hamburg, NY 14075 
Contact: Heather Sidorowicz 
Tel: 716 648 6565 x102 
Email: heather@southtownav.com  
 
GHA Technologies 
8998 East Raintree Dr 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
Contact: Linda Sanchez 
Tel: 480 308 0020 
Email: lsanchez@gha-associates.com  
 
Protech Projection Systems Inc 
2597 Center Rd, 
Hinckley, OH 44233 
Contact: Rod Bradberry 
Tel: 330 220 9990 
Email: rod@protechprojection.com  
 
Open Systems Pittsburgh 
700 Vista Park Dr, 
Pittsburgh, PA 15205 
Contact: Shirley Torchia 
Tel: 412 787 2800 
Email: storchia@ospittsburg.com  
 
ComSource 
500 Plum St, Suite 400, 
Syracuse, NY 13204 
Contact: Adam Puccia 
Tel: 315 682 3416 
Email: apuccia@comsourceny.com  
 
Presentation Concepts Corporation 
6517 Basile Rowe, 
East  Syracuse, NY 13057 
Contact:  Samantha Haun 
Tel: 315 437 1314  120 
Email:  shaun@pccav.com  
 
Tequipment  
7 Norden Lane 
Huntington Station, NY 11746 
Contact: Brian Beedenbender 
Tel: 631 304 5849 
Email: dayers@vicomnet.com 
 
Educate-me 
116 Fairfield Rd, Suite 2 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
Contact: Mark Menzella 
Tel: 973 303 4343 x222 
Email: mmenzella@educate-me.net 
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All Lines Technology 
791 Commonwealth Dr, 
Warrendale, PA 15086 
Contact: Judy O’Data 
Tel: 724 720 6039 
Email: jodata@alllinestech.com 
 
Ronco Specialized Systems 
595 Sheridan St, 
Tonawanda, NY 14150 
Contact: Scott Strassburg 
Tel: 716 879 8681 
Email: sstrassburk@ronco.net  
 
ICU Technologies 
1382 Blue Oaks Blvd, Ste 100 
Roseville, CA 95678 
Contact: Thomas Smith 
Tel: 530 488 7200 
Email: TSmith@icu-techinc.com  

 
  NextWaveTEK, LLC 
  500 Vercelli Drive 
  Clayton, NC 27527 
  910-409-7731 
  Shayna Muirhead 
  smuirhead@nextwavetek.com 
 
  Sage Technology Solutions 
  1040 West Main Street 
  Mount Joy, PA 17552 
  717-653-6641 
  James Van Fossen 
  jvanfossen@sagetechs.com 
 
  SMARTSolution Technologies L.P. 
  831 W. North Ave 
  Pittsburgh, PA 15116 
  412-390-0803 
  Sean Davis 
  sean@smarterguys.com 
 
  Ink Labs Buffalo LLC 
  950A Union Road, Suite 205 
  West Seneca, NY 14224 
  833-446-5522 
  Bill Naab 
  accounting@inklabs.us 
 
  Mobile Communication Service, Inc. 
  16343 Conneaut Lake Rd. 
  Meadville,  PA 16335 
  814-724-1234 
  Eric Hawkins 
  ehawkins@mobilcom.com 
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